Battery tightening technology
Shut-Off-Tools
Programmable Shut-Off-Tools
Tools with Torque and Angle Transducer
Premium Power Tools
MADE IN GERMANY
Your distributor
- 2 -

Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
TorqBee® Light-Series
Pistol Tool
- 10 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAL-10-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm
(17.70 - 79.66 lbf in) 40 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.11 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBAL-12-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm
(26.55 - 115.06 lbf in) 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBAL-20-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBAL-30-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm
(132.76 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.08 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.20 kg
(4.85 lbs)
TBAL-55-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm
(221.27 - 486.79 lbf in) 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm
(22.83 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBAL-85-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)
TBAL-100-5 35.0 - 100.0 Nm
(309.78 - 885.08 lbf in) 6 - 70 rpm 1/2” square 642 × 72 × 94 mm
(25.28 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.67 kg
(8.09 lbs)

*WB	 = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
1) Pistol tool with Lübbering LSP3 interface
2) Pistol tool with adapter for torque reaction arm
- 14 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBASO-10*-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm
(17.70 - 79.66 lbf in) 40 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.11 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASO-12*-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm
(26.55 - 115.06 lbf in) 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASO-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASO-30*-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm
(132.76 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.08 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.20 kg
(4.85 lbs)
TBASO-55*-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm
(221.27 - 486.79 lbf in) 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm
(22.83 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBASO-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)

TorqBee® SOP-Series
Pistol Tool
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 18 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBASOP-10*-2 (4) 2.0 - 9.0 Nm
(17.70 - 79.66 lbf in) 40 - 740 rpm 1/4” square 460 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.11 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASOP-12*-3 3.0 - 13.0 Nm
(26.55 - 115.06 lbf in) 30 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASOP-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 20 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.50 kg
(3.31 lbs)
TBASOP-30*-3 15.0 - 30.0 Nm
(132.76 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 510 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.08 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.20 kg
(4.85 lbs)
TBASOP-55*-3 (5) 25.0 - 55.0 Nm
(221.27 - 486.79 lbf in) 10 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 580 × 72 × 94 mm
(22.83 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2,67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBASOP-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 10 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)

(2.54 lbs)
TBPECO-xxRA* 1) upon request upon request upon request 230 × 72 × 211 mm
(9.06 × 2.83 × 8.30 in)
1.15 kg
(2.54 lbs)
*W	 = Wi-Fi option
*B	 = Barcode reader option
*WB	 = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
1) Pistol tool with Lübbering LSP3 interface
2) Pistol tool with adapter for torque reaction arm
TorqBee® ECO-Series
Pistol Tool
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 22 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAECO-12*-3 5.0 - 12.0 Nm
(44.25 - 106.21 lbf in) 20 - 480 rpm 3/8” square 463 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.23 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAECO-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 15 - 340 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAECO-30*-3 10.0 - 30.0 Nm
(88.51 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 200 rpm 3/8” square 530 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.87 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.25 kg
(4.96 lbs)
TBAECO-55*-3 (5) 20.0 - 55.0 Nm
(177.01 - 486.79 lbf in) 5 - 120 rpm 3/8” square 586 × 72 × 94 mm
(23.07 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBAECO-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 4 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)

(2.54 lbs)
TBPEC-xxRA* 2) upon request upon request upon request 230 × 72 × 211 mm
(9.06 × 2.83 × 8.30 in)
1.15 kg
(2.54 lbs)
*W	 = Wi-Fi option
*B	 = Barcode reader option
*WB	 = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
1) Pistol tool with Lübbering LSP3 interface
2) Pistol tool with adapter for torque reaction arm
TorqBee® EC-Series
Pistol Tool
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 26 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC-10*-2 (4) 1.5 - 10.0 Nm
(13.28 - 88.51 lbf in) 20 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 487 × 72 × 94 mm
(19.17 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.43 kg
(3.15 lbs)
TBAEC-12*-3 2.0 - 12.0 Nm
(17.70 - 106.21 lbf in) 20 - 520 rpm 3/8” square 463 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.23 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAEC-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 16 - 370 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAEC-30*-3 10.0 - 30.0 Nm
(88.51 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 240 rpm 3/8” square 530 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.87 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.25 kg
(4.96 lbs)
TBAEC-55*-3 (5) 20.0 - 55.0 Nm
(177.01 - 486.79 lbf in) 6 - 130 rpm 3/8” square 586 × 72 × 94 mm
(23.07 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBAEC-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 3 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)

(2.54 lbs)
TBPEC2-xxRA* 2) upon request upon request upon request 230 × 72 × 211 mm
(9.06 × 2.83 × 8.30 in)
1.15 kg
(2.54 lbs)
*W	 = Wi-Fi option
*B	 = Barcode reader option
*WB	 = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
1) Pistol tool with Lübbering LSP3 interface
1) Pistol tool with adapter for torque reaction arm
TorqBee® EC2-Series
Pistol Tool
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 30 -
Angle Tool Torque Speed (neutral) Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC2-10*-2 (4) 1.5 - 10.0 Nm
(13.28 - 88.51 lbf in) 20 - 700 rpm 1/4” square 487 × 72 × 94 mm
(19.17 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.43 kg
(3.15 lbs)
TBAEC2-12*-3 2.0 - 12.0 Nm
(17.70 - 106.21 lbf in) 20 - 520 rpm 3/8” square 463 × 72 × 94 mm
(18.23 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAEC2-20*-3 5.0 - 20.0 Nm
(44.25 - 177.01 lbf in) 16 - 370 rpm 3/8” square 452 × 72 × 94 mm
(17.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
1.45 kg
(3.20 lbs)
TBAEC2-30*-3 10.0 - 30.0 Nm
(88.51 - 265.52 lbf in) 10 - 240 rpm 3/8” square 530 × 72 × 94 mm
(20.87 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.25 kg
(4.96 lbs)
TBAEC2-55*-3 (5) 20.0 - 55.0 Nm
(177.01 - 486.79 lbf in) 6 - 130 rpm 3/8” square 586 × 72 × 94 mm
(23.07 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
2.67 kg
(5.89 lbs)
TBAEC2-85*-5 30.0 - 85.0 Nm
(265.52 - 752.31 lbf in) 3 - 80 rpm 1/2” square 630 × 72 × 94 mm
(24.80 × 2.83 × 3.70 in)
3.00 kg
(6.61 lbs)